
Pos Nr. Verein / Teilnehmer WC Punkte

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

6 5
DRAGICEVIC Matic
SLO

7 30
GLATZL Florian
AUT

4 15
LAZAREV Ivan
RUS

5 7
BUDNY Patryk
POL

2 10
ACHENRAINER Fabian
AUT

3 11
MARTYANOV Aleksey
RUS

HERREN / MEN
RESULTS - ERGEBNISSE

1 27
FEDERER Stefan
ITA
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